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OPTION STANDARD PRICE
per month

per month

per month

per month

per month

MEMBER 

CONC. JUNIOR

 NON-MEMBER

CONCESSION PRICE
£25.00 per month
£25.00 per month
£25.00 per month
£29.00 per month

 
One Club

Health products

One Club membership

Swim only 
Gym only 
Class only 
One Club (all) 
Youth Membership
We Tri - Winter DD
We Tri - Summer DD 

Gym visit 
Class 1 hr (at all locations) 
Class 45 mins 
Class 30 mins 
Personal training 1hr (per person) 
1 to 1 
1 to 2 
1 to 3 
1 to 4 

Active ageing classes 
Health conditions classes 
Activity referral membership - monthly 

£5.00
£4.50

£24.00 

£29.00 
£29.00 
£29.00 
£33.50 
£9.00 

£35.00
£42.00 

£7.00
£6.50
£6.00
£5.50 

£30.00 
£25.00 
£20.00 
£16.00 

£5.75
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00 

-
-
- 

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£35.00
£30.00
£25.00
£21.00

-
-
-

“Every penny you spend with us is reinvested into supporting
active,  creative & healthy communities in the Scottish Borders.”
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